
2016-2017 UW-Extension Governance Meeting (and agenda planning) Schedule 
 

Academic Staff Council (ASC) / University Staff Council (USC) / University Committee (UC) / Faculty Senate (FS) 
Systemwide Extension Council (SEC) / Faculty Tenure Advisory Committee (FTAC) 

 
 

JULY 2016 
 
Tuesday, July 5 –  Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch), Rm. 220 
 UC – 11:30am-1pm (lunch), Rm. 225 
 ASC, UC, USC Joint Meeting – 1:30-4pm, Rm 213 
 
Monday, July 18 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, UC, USC August mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 
 
Thursday, July 21 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AUGUST 2016 

 
Tuesday, August 2 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 9-11:30am, Rm. 220 
 UC – 1-4pm, Rm. 220 
 
Friday, August 12 – WisLine/Video, 1-2pm 
 SEC Executive Committee:   

September mtg agenda planning 
Also participating:  Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 

 
Monday, August 15 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, UC, FS, USC:  Sept mtg agenda planning 
      Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff,    
     Judy 
 
Thursday, August 18 
 USC—10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 

 
SEPTEMBER 2016 

 
Tuesday, September 6 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch), Rm. 220 
 FS Orientation – 11am-4pm (buffet), Rm. 313 
 
Wednesday, September 7 
 SEC – 10am-3pm (buffet) 

Location: Pyle Center, Rm. 313 
 
Thursday, September 15 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 
Tuesday, Sep 20 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, UC, USC October mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 

 
OCTOBER 2016 

 
Tuesday, October 4 – Pyle Center 
 ASC Meeting – 9-11:30am, Rm. 220 
 ASC Awards Reception – 11:30am-1pm AT&T 

Lounge 
 UC Meeting – 1:30-4pm – Rm. 220 
 
Monday, October 17 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, UC, USC November mtg agenda planning 
      Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 
 
Thursday, October 20 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 205 
 

 

 
NOVEMBER 2016 

 
Tuesday, November 1 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 220 
 UC – 11:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 205 
 ASC, USC, UC Joint Mtg – 1:30-4pm – Rm. 213 

 
Friday, November 11 – WisLine/Video, 1-2pm 
 SEC Executive Committee 

December mtg agenda planning 
Also participating:  Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 

 
Thursday, November 17 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 220 
 
Tuesday, Nov 22 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC, FS Dec mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 

 

 
DECEMBER 2016 

 
Tuesday, December 6 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 220 
 FS – 11am-4pm (buffet) – Rm. 226 
 
Wednesday, December 7 
 SEC – 10am-3pm (buffet) 

Location:  Pyle Center, Rm. 213 
 
Thursday, December 15 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 220 
 
Tuesday, Dec 20 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC January mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 



 
JANUARY 2017 

 
Tuesday, January 3 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 220 
 UC – 1:30-4pm – Rm. 220 
 
Tuesday, January 17 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC February mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 
 
Thursday, January 19 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 
 

 
FEBRUARY 2017 

 
Tuesday, February 7  – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 220 
 FS – 11am-4pm (buffet) – Rm. 313 
 
Friday, February 10  – WisLine/Video:  1-2pm 
 SEC Executive Committee 

March mtg agenda planning 
Also participating:  Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 

 
Thursday, February 16 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 
Tuesday, Feb 21 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC March mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 

 
 

 

 
MARCH 2017 

 
Tuesday, March 7 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 220 
 FS – 11:30am-1pm (buffet) – Rm. 205 
 ASC, USC, FS joint mtg – 1:30-4pm, Rm. 213 
 
Wednesday, March 8 
 SEC – 10am-3pm (buffet) 

Location:  Pyle Center, Rm. 309 
 
Thursday, March 16 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 
Tuesday, March 21 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC April mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 

 
APRIL 2017 

 
Tuesday, April 4 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch), Rm. 220 
 UC – 1:30-4pm, Rm. 220 
  
Monday, April 17 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC May mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 
 
Thursday, April 20 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 

 
MAY 2017 

 
Tuesday, May 2 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 220 
 UC – 11:30am-1pm (lunch) – Rm. 205 
 ASC, USC, UC Joint Mtg – 1:30-4pm – Rm. 213 
 
Friday, May 12 – WisLine/Video, 1-2pm 
 SEC Executive Committee 

June mtg agenda planning 
Also participating:  Sec of the Faculty/Staff, Judy 

 
Monday, May 15 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC, FS June mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 

 
Thursday, May 18 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 

 
JUNE 2017 

 
Tuesday, June 6 – Pyle Center 
 ASC – 10:30am-1pm (lunch) – Pyle Center, Rm. 220 
 FS – 11am-4pm (buffet) – Pyle Center, Rm. 226 
 
Wednesday, June 7 
 SEC – 10am-3pm (buffet) 

Location:  Pyle Center, Rm. 309 
 
Thursday, June 15 
 USC – 10am-12noon, Pyle Center, Rm. 320 
 
Tuesday, June 20 – WisLine/Video, 10:30am 
 ASC, USC, UC, FS July mtg agenda planning 

Participants:  Chairs, Sec of the Faculty/Staff, 
Judy 

 

	


